NATIONAL HEALTH CARE SUPPLY CHAIN WEEK
OCTOBER 4-10, 2020
October 4-10, 2020
National Health Care Supply Chain Week (SC Week), October
4-10, 2020, is an opportunity to recognize and celebrate
hard-working health care supply chain professionals for
their selfless dedication to high-quality patient care and
exceptional contributions to their health care organizations

   TOTAL
(order and shipping confirmation will be e-mailed)
HOW TO ORDER:
Order by Sept. 13, 2020
to ensure delivery by
NATIONAL HEALTH CARE SUPPY
CHAIN WEEK
DELIVERY
Allow 2-3 weeks for delivery of in stock items.
For rush delivery information,
call Customer Service at
847-963-8100
COPYRIGHT INFORMATION
The National Health Care Supply Chain Week:
“HEALTH CARE SUPPLY CHAIN HEROES” logo and theme
are copyrighted and cannot be reproduced without
permission from Jim Coleman, Ltd., and AHRMM.
Jim Coleman, Ltd. is the official supplier of
AHRMM Supply Chain products.
1500 South Hicks Road, Ste. 400
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008
ITEM         PRICE TOTAL
SC04 UNISEX T-SHIRT
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL(add $3 ea.) ____________ 3XL (add $5 ea.) _____________
SC05 LONG SLEEVE UNISEX T-SHIRT
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL(add $3 ea.) ____________ 3XL (add $5 ea.) _____________
SC06 HEROES POLO WOMEN'S
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL ________ 3XL _________
SC07 HEROES POLO MEN'S
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL ________ 3XL _________
SC08 HEROES HALF ZIP WOMEN'S
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL ________ 3XL _________
SC09 HEROES QUARTER ZIP MEN'S
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL ________ 3XL _________ 4XL ________5XL ___________
SC10a PACKABLE JACKET WOMEN'S
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL ________ 3XL _________
SC10B PACKABLE JACKET MEN'S
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL ________ 3XL _________ 4XL ________  5XL __________
SC11 ADULT HOODED SWEATSHIRT
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL(add $3 ea.) ____________ 3XL (add $5 ea.) _____________
SC200 TEAM UNISEX T-SHIRT
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL(add $3 ea.) ____________ 3XL (add $5 ea.) _____________
SC201 TEAM UNISEX VICTORY T-SHIRT
 S _________ M ___________ L __________  XL ___________
 2XL(add $3 ea.) ____________ 3XL (add $5 ea.) _____________
ITEM        ITEM NAME (Please Print Clearly) QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL
7
SC10A and 10B; MINIMUM ORDER: 12 PIECES
TOTAL-ALL SIZES COMBINED
SC10A and 10B; MINIMUM ORDER: 12 PIECES
TOTAL-ALL SIZES COMBINED
PRESORTED
STANDARD MAIL
US POSTAGE PAID
PALATINE IL
PERMIT 11
NATIONAL HEALTH CARE SUPPLY CHAIN WEEK
OCTOBER 4-10, 2020
SC302
TOP SELLER!
ROLL CLIP LUNCH  TOTE
MINIMUM ORDER: 25 PIECES
starting at $9.99